Address
1 E Central Ave

101 bridgeboro road

105 south Dudley ave
109 Moore Street

111 West Oak Avenue

112 w oak ave

113 Pinehurst Lane

115 Pinehurst Lane

116 Winthrop ave
119 E 2nd St

120 west walnut ave

120 Winthrop Ave

122 mill street

131 West Maple Ave
133 Center Street

14 South Lenola Road

City

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorsetown

Moorestown

Moorestown

moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Fall Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools,
Electronics, Furniture, Legos
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Electronics
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork, Accessories
Electronics, Irises. Sound equipment

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Tools, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Baby/Children's Items,
Accessories

Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture,
Artwork

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Furniture, Baby/Children's
ltems, Accessories

Housewares, Furniture, Artwork

Clothing, Accessories, Avon skin so soft,
skincare, cosmetics, etc

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories,
Acoustic Guitars, Musical Instruments,
Halloween Decorations (*VINTAGE 1980s-90s
Car Stereos, Clothing & Decorative Items *)
Housewares, BBQ Grill, RV Sink + FREE
Section!

Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Furniture, Artwork

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Artwork,
Accessories

Housewares, Tools, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Artwork,
Accessories

Sale Start Time

10:00:00 AM

9:05:00 AM

7:07:00 AM
7:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

3:00:00 PM

3:10:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

2:30:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

1:30:00 PM




Address

179 Haines Dr

18 Mindy drive

18 Windermere Drive

2 West Cooper Ave
200 moore st #a

203 West Second Street

206 West Third

208 Locust Street

210 Winthrop Avenue

213 East Maple Avenue

213 East Maple Avenue

City

Moorestiwn

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Fall Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Sports Equipment, Bicycles,
Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture,
Artwork
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Electronics, Baby/Children's ltems
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture,
Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Holiday
decorations, Outdoor furniture
Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Electronics, Accessories
Furniture, Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories,
crochet items
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture,
Baby/Children's ltems
Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Artwork,
Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Vintage
men’s and women’s accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Baby/Children's Items,
Clothing, Sports Equipment, Accessories, Gas
dryer

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics,
Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories, NWT
Chicos clothing: jeans , Jackets, sweaters,
skirts,t shirts, tank tops. Gas dryer, snow
thrower, lawnmower, air conditioners, golf clubs,
new Anderson awning window, gas fireplace,
new outdoor wall lights, new indoor wall lights,
new inflatable rafts, new life jackets (all sizes),
old camera and equipment, la crosse
equipment, aluminum frame backpacks ,
wooden and aluminum blinds

Sale Start Time

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

3:30:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM




Address
219 Nicholson dr

220 Colonial Ave
221 Colonial Ave
221 Parry Drive
224 Winthrop Ave
228 Fairview Ave.
233 W 2nd St

236 linden street

240 Williams Avenue

253 N Riding Drive

270 Linden St

278 W 3rd Street
284 west Second st
292 Linden Street

3 E Second St

300 Mill st
303 Colonial Ave

306 E Central Ave

306 Newbold Ave

City
Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown

moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorsetown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Fall Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's ltems,
Accessories
Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture,
Jigsaws, vases, antiques, vintage tupperware
Clothing, Housewares, Vintage goods, toys
Housewares, Tools, Furniture, Pool 6 x 10 and
complete filter only used once
Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools
Housewares, Books/Magazines, Christmas
items, old records
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Furniture, Artwork, Accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture, Vinyl albums, CD'’s, baseball bats,
share drum and stand , Zildjian cymbal and
drum hardware
Housewares, Tons of Home Decor, Wall
hangings, Home staging items (from stores like
Kirklands, Home Goods, TJMaxx, etc)
Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles,
Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork,
Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Baby/Children's Items
Clothing, Housewares, Bicycles, Tools,
Electronics, Furniture, Accessories
Clothing, Baby/Children's ltems, Fig trees
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics,
Accessories
Housewares, Overstocks

Housewares, Tools, Artwork, Vintage Christmas
items

Clothing, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines,

Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, CDs,

Albums

Sale Start Time

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

3:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM




Address
307 W 2nd Street

314 pearl st

318 W. 3rd Street

32 E. 3rd St.
321 Collins Ave

321 Collins Ave

328 East Central Ave

329 S Washington Ave

332 east central ave
335 Linden Street
335 Newbold Ave
335 Newbold Ave.

336 East 2nd Street

341 w Third St
347 w 2nd St

350 E 3rd St

4 E Sutton Ave

4 W Maple Ave

400 High Street

City

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

MOORESTOWN
Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Fall Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Tools, Furniture, Baby/Children's
Iltems, Antiques
Clothing, Housewares, Artwork, Baby/Children's
Items
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Electronics, Furniture, Accessories, Antique
bureau
Clothing, Housewares, Artwork, Accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork
Clothing, Housewares, Accessories,

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools,
Baby/Children's Iltems, Accessories, Little bit of
EVERYTHING! Plus loads of free stuff also

Baby/Children's ltems, puzzles

Clothing, Sports Equipment, Baby/Children's
Items, Accessories

Housewares, Sports Equipment
Housewares, Sports Equipment, Furniture,
Accessories

Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Furniture, Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Electronics, Artwork, Baby/Children's ltems
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Furniture, Accessories, decorations holiday

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Baby/Children's Items

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Baby/Children's ltems

Clothing, Baby/Children's ltems

Sale Start Time
8:30:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

Sale End Time
2:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

10:30:00 AM

2:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
2:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM




Address

401 Camden Avenue

404 Sentinel Rd.

405 Edgemoor Drive

407 Pleasant Valley Ave

409 E 2nd St

409 Parry Drive

41 red leaf rd

411 Irving street

421 Paul Drive

440 Shady Lane

443 N Church St.
479 n church street
500 N Stanwick Rd

508 Eaglebrook Drive

509 Chester Avenue
51 Red Leaf Rd

522 Creek Rd

526 East Main Street

City

Moorestown

MOORESTOWN

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Fall Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's
Items, Accessories
Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools,
Furniture, Accessories
Housewares, Tools, Baby/Children's Items,
Accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Tools, Electronics, Furniture
Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture,
Artwork, Baby/Children's Items
Clothing, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items,
Accessories, Toys
Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles,
Books/Magazines, Tools, We will be in our back
yard, Some items are heavy and are stored the
outside sheds
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Furniture, Baby/Children's ltems
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Accessories, picture frames, roof carrier for car,
grill cover (new)
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics

Clothing, Housewares, Electronics, Accessories
Housewares, Accessories
Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Furniture, Artwork,

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture,
Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories

Clothing, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture,
Toys

Housewares, Furniture

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items,
Accessories

Sale Start Time

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
12:30:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM

2:00:00 PM




Address
53 Browning Ave.

532 N Church street

540 Bethel Avenue

579 Sentinel Rd

589 Beacon Street
609 Kings Hwy

610 Covington Terrace

612 Windsor place
620 Oldershaw Ave

654 n. saratoga drive

711 Cox Rd

724 Kimberly Drive

744 Jeffrey Road

745 North Stanwick Road

83 Westbrook Drive

City

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Fall Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork, Accessories
Housewares, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Furniture

Housewares, Sports Equipment, Accessories,
Craft suppliles, musical instruments

Housewares, Baby/Children's ltems
Housewares, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's
ltems

Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's
Items, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Artwork, Baby/Children's
Iltems, Glassware and antiques

Clothing, Books/Magazines

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, collectibles

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories,
Gaming

Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's
ltems, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's ltems,
Accessories, New Wedding Gown, designer
shoes, Hoka sneakers, acrylic table
numbers,Pottery Barn Duvets,throw
pillows,flatware, electric pizza maker

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture, Baby/Children's Items

Clothing, Housewares, Furniture, Artwork,
Accessories, Talbots Size 8 & 10 Cashmere,
Blouses, Cords efc...

Sale Start Time

10:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

5:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

10:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM




	Form Responses 1

