Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
1 E Central Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Legos	10:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
101 bridgeboro road	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Electronics	9:05:00 AM	3:10:00 PM
105 south Dudley ave	Moorsetown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork, Accessories	7:07:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
109 Moore Street	Moorestown	Electronics, Irises. Sound equipment	7:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
111 West Oak Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Tools, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
112 w oak ave	moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
113 Pinehurst Lane	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
115 Pinehurst Lane	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	4:00:00 PM
116 Winthrop ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Furniture, Artwork	10:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
119 E 2nd St	Moorestown	Clothing, Accessories, Avon skin so soft, skincare, cosmetics, etc	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
120 west walnut ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories	8:30:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
120 Winthrop Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories, Acoustic Guitars, Musical Instruments, Halloween Decorations (*VINTAGE 1980s-90s Car Stereos, Clothing & Decorative Items *) Housewares, BBQ Grill, RV Sink + FREE Section!	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
122 mill street	moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Artwork	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
131 West Maple Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Artwork, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	2:30:00 AM
133 Center Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Tools, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
14 South Lenola Road	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Artwork, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	1:30:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
179 Haines Dr	Moorestiwn	Clothing, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork	10:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
18 Mindy drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Baby/Children's Items	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
18 Windermere Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Holiday decorations, Outdoor furniture	7:00:00 AM	11:30:00 AM
2 West Cooper Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	3:30:00 PM
200 moore st #a	Moorestown	Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, crochet items	9:30:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
203 West Second Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
206 West Third	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
208 Locust Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Vintage men's and women's accessories	7:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
210 Winthrop Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items,	10:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
213 East Maple Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Sports Equipment, Accessories, Gas dryer	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
213 East Maple Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, NWT Chicos clothing: jeans, Jackets, sweaters, skirts,t shirts, tank tops. Gas dryer, snow thrower, lawnmower, air conditioners, golf clubs, new Anderson awning window, gas fireplace, new outdoor wall lights, new indoor wall lights, new inflatable rafts, new life jackets (all sizes), old camera and equipment, la crosse equipment, aluminum frame backpacks, wooden and aluminum blinds	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
219 Nicholson dr	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
220 Colonial Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
221 Colonial Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Jigsaws, vases, antiques, vintage tupperware	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
221 Parry Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Vintage goods, toys	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
224 Winthrop Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Tools, Furniture, Pool 6 x 10 and complete filter only used once	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
228 Fairview Ave.	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
233 W 2nd St	moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Christmas items, old records	9:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
236 linden street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	1:30:00 PM
240 Williams Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Vinyl albums, CD's, baseball bats, snare drum and stand, Zildjian cymbal and drum hardware	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
253 N Riding Drive	Moorestown	Housewares, Tons of Home Decor, Wall hangings, Home staging items (from stores like Kirklands, Home Goods, TJMaxx, etc)	9:00:00 AM	4:00:00 PM
270 Linden St	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
278 W 3rd Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Baby/Children's Items	9:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
284 west Second st	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Bicycles, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
292 Linden Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Baby/Children's Items, Fig trees	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
3 E Second St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Accessories	7:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM
300 Mill st	Moorestown	Housewares, Overstocks	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
303 Colonial Ave	Moorsetown		9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
306 E Central Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Tools, Artwork, Vintage Christmas items	8:30:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
306 Newbold Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, CDs, Albums	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
307 W 2nd Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Tools, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Antiques	8:30:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
314 pearl st	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items	8:30:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
318 W. 3rd Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture, Accessories, Antique bureau	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
32 E. 3rd St.	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Artwork, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
321 Collins Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork		
321 Collins Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork		
328 East Central Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Accessories,	7:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM
329 S Washington Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Little bit of EVERYTHING! Plus loads of free stuff also	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
332 east central ave	MOORESTOWN	Baby/Children's Items, puzzles	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
335 Linden Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Sports Equipment, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
335 Newbold Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
335 Newbold Ave.	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Furniture, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
336 East 2nd Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
341 w Third St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares	8:30:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
347 w 2nd St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Electronics, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items	10:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
350 E 3rd St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Accessories, decorations holiday	8:30:00 AM	2:30:00 PM
4 E Sutton Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Baby/Children's Items	8:30:00 AM	11:30:00 AM
4 W Maple Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Baby/Children's Items	7:30:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
400 High Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Baby/Children's Items	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
401 Camden Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
404 Sentinel Rd.	MOORESTOWN	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools, Furniture, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
405 Edgemoor Drive	Moorestown	Housewares, Tools, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
407 Pleasant Valley Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Tools, Electronics, Furniture		
409 E 2nd St	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items	10:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
409 Parry Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Toys	8:30:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
41 red leaf rd	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, We will be in our back yard, Some items are heavy and are stored the outside sheds	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
411 Irving street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
421 Paul Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Accessories, picture frames, roof carrier for car, grill cover (new)	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
440 Shady Lane	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics	10:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
443 N Church St.	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Electronics, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
479 n church street	Moorestown	Housewares, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
500 N Stanwick Rd	Moorestown	Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Furniture, Artwork,	9:00:00 AM	12:30:00 PM
508 Eaglebrook Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
509 Chester Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Toys	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
51 Red Leaf Rd	Moorestown	Housewares, Furniture	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 AM
522 Creek Rd	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	10:30:00 AM	1:30:00 PM
526 East Main Street	Moorestown		8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
53 Browning Ave.	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	10:00:00 AM	5:00:00 PM
532 N Church street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
540 Bethel Avenue	Moorestown	Housewares, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture	8:00:00 AM	4:00:00 PM
579 Sentinel Rd	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Accessories, Craft suppliles, musical instruments	10:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
589 Beacon Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Baby/Children's Items	8:30:00 AM	10:00:00 AM
609 Kings Hwy	Moorestown	Housewares, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items	10:30:00 AM	1:30:00 PM
610 Covington Terrace	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
612 Windsor place	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Glassware and antiques	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
620 Oldershaw Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Books/Magazines	7:30:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
654 n. saratoga drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, collectibles	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
711 Cox Rd	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories, Gaming	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
724 Kimberly Drive	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:30:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
744 Jeffrey Road	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, New Wedding Gown, designer shoes, Hoka sneakers, acrylic table numbers,Pottery Barn Duvets,throw pillows,flatware, electric pizza maker	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
745 North Stanwick Road	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
83 Westbrook Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories, Talbots Size 8 & 10 Cashmere, Blouses, Cords etc	9:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM